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2002-2030 PROJECTS
FOR ROADWAYS AND INTERSECTIONS

Davidson Co.

Robertson Co.

Sumner Co.

Wilson Co.

Rutherford Co.

Williamson Co.

Maury Co.

0 2.5 5 7.5 101.25
Miles

October, 2005

Springfield

Gallatin

LebanonMt. Juliet

Hendersonville

Portland

White House

Goodlettsville

Nashville

Millersville

2030 LONG RANGE
TRANSPORTATION PLAN

PROJECT MAP

Murfreesboro

Smyrna

LaVergne

Spring Hill

Franklin

Fairview

Brentwood

SEE
DOWNTOWN

INSET

Legend

Widening
New Roadway
New 
Intersection/Interchange
Intersection/Interchange 
Improvement

2-3 4-5 6+Lanes
Project Number

COMMITTED (2006)

SHORT TERM (2007-2016)

LONG TERM (2017-2030)

Existing

1

1
1

Legend

Widening
New Roadway
New 
Intersection/Interchange
Intersection/Interchange 
Improvement

2-3 4-5 6+Lanes
Project Number

COMMITTED (2006)

SHORT TERM (2007-2016)

LONG TERM (2017-2030)

Existing
Legend

Widening
New Roadway
New 
Intersection/Interchange
Intersection/Interchange 
Improvement

2-3 4-5 6+Lanes
Project Number

COMMITTED (2006)COMMITTED (2006)

SHORT TERM (2007-2016)SHORT TERM (2007-2016)

LONG TERM (2017-2030)LONG TERM (2017-2030)

Existing

1

1
1

70

69

70

70
70

7070
70

1130

1095

1098

1096

1040

1120

1044

1092

1038

1038

1132

63

62

7

1100

1004

1091

1023

1029

1099

1043
10181003

1094

1094

1081

1115

DOWNTOWN INSET
0 1 20.5

Miles


